
1 Course £10.95
Add £6.00 For Any Starter or Dessert

SET LUNCH MENU

STARTERS
Hummus (v)

Homemade hummus with basil & tomatoes, served with pitta bread 
 Garlic Bread (v)

Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)
Lentil Soup (v)

Mozzarella & Tomato Salad (v)(n)
With fresh basil dressing

Tzatziki (v)
Homemade creamy yogurt with cucumber,

garlic & mint drizzled olive oil

Filo Parcels (v)
Pastry filled with spinach & feta cheese, served with dressed 

leaves, sour cream & parmesan

Garlic Stuffed Mushroom (v)
Filled with melted mozzarella cheese 

Char-Grilled Halloumi Salad (v)
With tomatoes, mixed olives, mixed leaves and

virgin olive oil dressing

Char-Grilled Mediterranean Kofte
Minced lamb with herbs, with onion, tomatoes, rice and chilli sauce

Falafel (v)
Served with hummus dip, salad and gherkins

Calamari
Vodka, chilli & garlic marinated calamari with mixed leaves

Camembert Cheese (v)
Fried camembert with strawberry sauce & balsamic glaze

MAINS
Char-Grilled Marinated Chicken Skewers 

With rice, salad & homemade chilli sauce

Char-Grilled Marinated Chicken Wings
Served with mixed salad, rice & homemade chilli sauce

Chicken Wrap
Wrapped with gherkins, salad & aioli sauce, served with chips and salad

Kofta Wrap
Wrapped with tzatziki, mixed leaves, onion, tomatoes,

served with chips & salad

Char-Grilled Marinated Chicken Fillet
Served with rice & salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken fillet, crouton with mixed leaves and parmesan dressing 

Char-Grilled Mediterranean Kofte 
Minced lamb with herbs, served with rice and salad 

Fresh Ground Burger 
With melted cheddar, relish, mixed salad and chips 

Char-Grilled Chicken Burger 
With melted cheddar, garlicky flat mushroom, mixed salad and chips

Falafel Burger (v)
With hummus, tzatziki and red onions

Served with salad and chips

Halloumi Burger (n)(v)
With marinated Mediterranean vegetables, sun dried tomato

and pesto, served with salad and chips 

Tagliatelle & Chicken Fillets
With a white wine, mushrooms, rocket & cream sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
With tomato sauce, minced beef, mushroom, 

onion, garlic, rocket and cheese on top

Mem’s pasta
 spagetti with fresh cream & homemade pesto sauce

topped with parmesan and rocket

Spaghetti Napolitana (v)
With virgin olive oil, fresh tomatoes
and topped with grated parmesan

Seafood Pasta
Spaghetti with Mussel, king prawn, calamari and

baby prawn with tomato sauce topped with parmesan and rocket

Cream Seafood Pasta
Spaghetti with Mussel, king prawn, calamari and baby prawn
with cream sauce, garlic, topped with parmesan and rocket 

Mousakka (v)
Baked aubergine, courgette, potatoes and sweet pepper layers

topped with cheese sauce, served with salad

Mussels with Chips
Fresh deep sea mussels steamed & cooked with white wine,

onion and choice of fresh tomatoes or fresh cream sauce
served with chips

DESSERTS
Plain Baked Traditional Cheese Cake

Served with strawberry sauce and fresh cream

Home-Made Apricot, Apple & Almond Crumble(n)
Served with fresh cream

Homemade Fresh Mixed Fruit 
 

Chocolate Cake
Served with fresh cream

Créme Brûlée

NOT AVAILABLE ON BANK HOLIDAYS 

 



TEA & COFFEE
English Breakfast Tea
Camomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White 

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.45
£2.75
£3.00	  

Chai Latte
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Macchiato 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee
Irish Whisky, Brandy, Baileys, Amaretto, Tia Maria

£3.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£7.95
	  

Juices
Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, Orange

Coca Cola,Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Lemonade,Fanta 
 

Appletiser
J2O
Still Water 	            Sml £2.95   Lrg £3.95
Sparkling Water 	      Sml £2.95   Lrg £3.95

£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.75 

£3.75
£3.75

Gin- Gordon/Pink Gordon
Bombay Sapphire
Vodka Smirnoff
Rum – White, Dark or Spiced
Brandy- Hennessey,Courvoisier
Whisky – Bell’s, grants, Jameson

£6.25
£6.75
£5.25
£5.25
£6.75
£5.25	  

Jack Daniel’s
Martini Bianco-Extra Dry-Rosso
Archers
malibu
Pimm’s 
Aperol Spritz
mimosa 

£5.25
£5.45
£5.25
£5.25
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95	  

 

Efes 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Peroni 330ml (non alcholic)

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
	  

Corona 330ml 
Budweiser 330ml

£4.95 
£4.95

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio/Grillo
Chardonnay
Gavi Di Gavi
Chablis

Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec
Pinot Noir 
Cabernet Sauvignon

£6.65
£7.35
£7.65

£7.65
£8.35
£8.65
	  

£21.95
£23.95
£24.95
£35.95
£45.95	

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6.65
£7.65
£8.95
	  

£7.65
£8.65
£9.95
	  

£21.95
£24.95
£28.95
£31.95
£35.95

175ml 250ml Bottle

Pinot Grigio Rosé £7.35 £8.35 £23.95

175ml 250ml Bottle

JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

SPIRITS (includes mixers) 

BOTTLED BEERS

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

ROSÉ WINE

Prosecco
Moet & Chandon Brut

£7.95

	  

£30.95
£79.95

	  

125ml BottleSPARKLING WINE

Iced Tea  Lemon, Peach


