

SET LUNCH MENU

1 COURSE £10.95

ADD £6.00 FOR ANY STARTER OR DESSERT

STARTERS

HUMMUS (v)

Homemade hummus with basil & tomatoes, served with pitta bread

GARLIC BREAD (v)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (v)

LENTIL SOUP (v)

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO SALAD (v)(n)

With fresh basil dressing

TZATZIKI (v)

Homemade creamy yogurt with cucumber, garlic & mint drizzled olive oil

FILO PARCELS (v)

Pastry filled with spinach & feta cheese, served with dressed leaves, sour cream & parmesan

GARLIC STUFFED MUSHROOM (v)

Filled with melted mozzarella cheese

CHAR-GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD (v)

With tomatoes, mixed olives, mixed leaves and virgin olive oil dressing

CHAR-GRILLED MEDITERRANEAN KOFTE

Minced lamb with herbs, with onion, tomatoes, rice and chilli sauce

FALAFEL (v)

Served with hummus dip, salad and gherkins

CALAMARI

Vodka, chilli & garlic marinated calamari with mixed leaves

CAMEMBERT CHEESE (v)

Fried camembert with strawberry sauce & balsamic glaze

MAINS

CHAR-GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS

With rice, salad & homemade chilli sauce

HALLOUMI BURGER (n)(v)

With marinated Mediterranean vegetables, sun dried tomato and pesto, served with salad and chips

CHAR-GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS

Served with mixed salad, rice & homemade chilli sauce

TAGLIATELLE & CHICKEN FILLETS

With a white wine, mushrooms, rocket & cream sauce

CHICKEN WRAP

Wrapped with gherkins, salad & aioli sauce, served with chips and salad

KOFTA WRAP

Wrapped with tzatziki, mixed leaves, onion, tomatoes, served with chips & salad

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

With tomato sauce, minced beef, mushroom, onion, garlic, rocket and cheese on top

CHAR-GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN FILLET

Served with rice & salad

MEM'S PASTA

Spaghetti with fresh cream & homemade pesto sauce topped with parmesan and rocket

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken fillet, crouton with mixed leaves and parmesan dressing

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA (v)

With virgin olive oil, fresh tomatoes and topped with grated parmesan

SEAFOOD PASTA

Spaghetti with Mussel, king prawn, calamari and baby prawn with tomato sauce topped with parmesan and rocket

CREAM SEAFOOD PASTA

Spaghetti with Mussel, king prawn, calamari and baby prawn with cream sauce, garlic, topped with parmesan and rocket

MOUSAKKA (v)

Baked aubergine, courgette, potatoes and sweet pepper layers topped with cheese sauce, served with salad

MUSSELS WITH CHIPS

Fresh deep sea mussels steamed & cooked with white wine, onion and choice of fresh tomatoes or fresh cream sauce served with chips

DESSERTS

PLAIN BAKED TRADITIONAL CHEESE CAKE

Served with strawberry sauce and fresh cream

HOMEMADE FRESH MIXED FRUIT CRÉME BRÛLÉE

HOME-MADE APRICOT, APPLE & ALMOND CRUMBLE (n)

Served with fresh cream

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Served with fresh cream

NOT AVAILABLE ON BANK HOLIDAYS

TEA & COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.75	CHAI LATTE	£3.75
CAMOMILE TEA	£2.75	LATTE	£3.25
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.75	CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
GREEN TEA	£2.75	AMERICANO	£3.00
EARL GREY TEA	£2.75	MACCHIATO	£2.75
ESPRESSO	£2.45	MOCHA	£3.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.95
		Irish Whisky, Brandy, Baileys, Amaretto, Tia Maria	

JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

JUICES	£2.95	APPLETISER	£3.75
Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, Orange		J20	£3.75
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO	£2.95	STILL WATER	SML £2.95 LRG £3.95
LEMONADE, FANTA	£2.95	SPARKLING WATER	SML £2.95 LRG £3.95
ICED TEA Lemon, Peach	£3.75		

SPIRITS (INCLUDES MIXERS)

GIN - GORDON/PINK GORDON	£6.25	JACK DANIEL'S	£5.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£6.75	MARTINI BIANCO-EXTRA DRY-Rosso	£5.45
VODKA SMIRNOFF	£5.25	ARCHERS	£5.25
RUM - WHITE, DARK OR SPICED	£5.25	MALIBU	£5.25
BRANDY - HENNESSY, COURVOISIER	£6.75	PIMM'S	£7.95
WHISKY - BELL'S, GRANTS, JAMESON	£5.25	APEROL SPRITZ	£7.95
		MIMOSA	£7.95

BOTTLED BEERS

EFES 330ML	£4.95	CORONA 330ML	£4.95
PERONI 330ML	£4.95	BUDWEISER 330ML	£4.95
PERONI 330ML (NON ALCHOLIC)	£4.95		

WHITE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.65	£7.65	£21.95
PINOT GRIGIO/GRILLO	£7.35	£8.35	£23.95
CHARDONNAY	£7.65	£8.65	£24.95
GAVI DI GAVI			£35.95
CHABLIS			£45.95

RED WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
MERLOT	£6.65	£7.65	£21.95
SHIRAZ	£7.65	£8.65	£24.95
MALBEC	£8.95	£9.95	£28.95
PINOT NOIR			£31.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON			£35.95

ROSÉ WINE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£7.35	£8.35	£23.95
-------------------	-------	-------	--------

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO	£7.95	£30.95
MOET & CHANDON BRUT		£79.95